Saturday, February 8, 2025
Novice Standard

D stance: 151 yards SCT: 72 seconds Novice A 20 inch Judge: Lynn Morgan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts FEF Scor e
20902 Nova 52. 67 0 1 1 0 1 NQ
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%

Di stance: 151 yards SCT: 81 seconds Novice B 12 inch Judge: Lynn Morgan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts FEF Scor e
1 Q 12110 El sa 46. 54 0 0 0 0 0 100

12704  Confetti 63.70 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
12702 Kat e 52.13 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
12705 Lol a Absent
12703 dai sy nme Absent
D stance: 151 yards SCT: 75 seconds Novice B 16 inch Judge: Lynn Morgan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts FEF Scor e
1 Q 16702 Mol |y 51. 24 0 0 0 1 0 95
2 Q 16704 G ace 60. 52 0 1 0 1 0 90
16902 W ndsor No Ti e 0 0 0 1 NQ
16701 Zora 52.28 0 1 0 0 2 NQ
16903 Zeta No Tinme 0 0 0 1 NQ
D stance: 151 yards SCT: 72 seconds Novice B 20 inch Judge: Lynn Morgan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts FEF Scor e
20704 Di ggl e No Ti e 0 0 0 1 NQ

Handl er

A Burris

Handl er

C Turner
K Swai n
C Cox

L Hall

b hamond

Handl er

S Di ener
Y Thonsen
W Eckhof f
G Vanni ni
L Hall

Handl er

H Mobl ey



20703 Si x Absent B Rogers

D stance: 151 yards SCT: 74 seconds Novice B 24 inch Judge: Lynn Morgan
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me TFlts RFlIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F Score Handl er
1 Q 24703 LEGEND 45. 92 0 0 0 0 0 100 R Reor dan

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 10

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 40.0%

D stance: 151 yards SCT: 92 seconds Novi ce Pref 4 inch Judge: Lynn Mrgan

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts RFlIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F Score Handl er
4801 Ganbl er No Ti e 0 0 0 1 NQ K Henry

Di stance: 151 yards SCT: 80 seconds Novi ce Pref 12 inch Judge: Lynn Mrgan

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts RFlIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F Score Handl er
12803 Juno No Ti e 0 0 0 1 NQ D Hoover

D stance: 151 yards SCT: 77 seconds Novi ce Pref 16 inch Judge: Lynn Mrgan

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F Score Handl er

1 Q 16801 Dej a 45. 23 0 1 0 0 0 95 S Bousfie

16802 Lily 65. 48 0 2 2 1 2 NQ B Eber har

D stance: 151 yards SCT: 79 seconds Novi ce Pref 20 inch Judge: Lynn Morgan

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts RFlIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F Score Handl er
20804 Lei a No Ti e 0 0 0 1 NQ D Bray



20801 Lucy Al S D Pi sarsk

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

2

Percent Qualified: 20.0%



Saturday, February 8, 2025

Open Standard
D stance: 170 yards SCT: 77 seconds Open 12 inch Judge: Lynn Mrgan
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts RFlIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F Score Handl er
1 Q 12701 Goose 82. 68 10 0 1 0 0 85 L Hall

12506 Kal ea No Ti e 0 0 0 1 NQ M MCQuire
12505 Joey 67. 31 0 3 0 0 0 NQ K Steffen
12503 Pupper No Ti e 0 0 0 1 NQ K Brooksh
12502 Yaht zee No Ti e 0 0 0 1 NQ M Bi i cki

D stance: 170 yards SCT: 73 seconds Open 16 inch Judge: Lynn Mrgan

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts RFlIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F Score Handl er
16505 Chi ef 48. 98 0 2 0 0 0 NQ S Wiits
16504  Val kyrie No Ti e 0 0 0 1 NQ J Phoeni x
16503 Kal i 86. 64 26 6 1 0 1 NQ J Henry
16501 Sol ei | No Ti e 0 0 0 1 NQ P Knut son

Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 69 seconds Open 20 inch Judge: Lynn Mrgan

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F Score Handl er

1 Q 20502 Cakl ey 47. 23 0 1 1 0 0 90 T Doby

20506 Li evee No Ti e 0 0 0 1 NQ A Ulrich
20505 Wllie 40. 18 0 0 0 0 1 NQ H Bl ase
20504 Bandi t 81. 89 24 4 1 0 1 NQ K Cockerh
20503 Vi br ant FEO A Braid

D stance: 170 yards SCT: 72 seconds Open 24 inch Judge: Lynn Mrgan

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFIts RFlIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F Score Handl er
24501 Mystic 66. 05 0 2 0 0 0 NQ S Shi pp
24502 Ryker Absent C Farl ey

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 15

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 13.3%



Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 86 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me

4601 Jour ney Absent

Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 74 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 Q 16803 G ady 55. 09
2 Q 16805 Suener 71.93
3 Q 16601 Pi per 43. 46
16806 Hal di r No Ti ne

Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 77 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

1 Q 20601 aiver 49.72

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Open Pref 4 inch Judge:

RFIts WCFIts ThblFlts

Open Pref 16 inch Judge:

RFIts WCFIts ThblFlts

ORr PP
OoOFr OO
oo oo
= O OO

Open Pref 20 inch Judge:

RFIts WCFIts ThblFlts

WOR~hOORrU

Lynn Morgan

Scor e

Lynn Morgan

Scor e

95
95
90

NQ

Lynn Morgan

Scor e

90

Handl er

K Henry

Handl er
T Strueby
S wal | ace

S Runburg
S Bousfi e

Handl er

M Moot er



Saturday, February 8, 2025
M aster/Excellent Standard

Di stance: 178 yards SCT: 71 seconds Excel | ent 8 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts FEF
8303 Reno 54.52 0 2 1 0 1
8301 Trixie 56. 12 0 2 0 0 0
D stance: 178 yards SCT: 66 seconds Excellent 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts FEF
12501 Cl over 42. 31 0 1 0 0 0
12301 Jessie No Tinme 0 0 0 1
D stance: 182 yards SCT: 64 seconds Excellent 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts FEF
16303 Reve 42.74 0 2 1 0 1
16302  Truman 42.24 0 0 1 0 0
16301 Cakl ey 37.22 0 2 1 0 0
D stance: 186 yards SCT: 60 seconds Excell ent 20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts FEF
1 Q 20301 Em |y 59. 92 0 0 0 0 0
20508 PV No Tinme 0 0 0 1
20304 Ki mber 54. 96 0 2 1 0 1
20303 G bbons No Tinme 0 0 0 1
20307 Pie Absent
Di stance: 186 yards SCT: 64 seconds Excell ent 24 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts FEF
1 Q 24301 Encore 39. 33 0 0 0 0 0
2 Q 24302 Mur phee 48. 03 0 0 0 0 0
24701 Tango Tinme 77.89 39 1 0 0 0

Lynn Mor gan
Scor e

NQ
NQ

Lynn Mor gan
Scor e

NQ
NQ

Lynn Mor gan
Scor e

NQ
NQ

Lynn Mor gan
Scor e

=
o

0

555

Lynn Mor gan
Scor e

100
100

NQ

Handl er

S Tayl or
K Br ooksh

Handl er

J OBrien
E Stockto

Handl er

H Swi nden
W Ew ng
R Barring

Handl er

M Mer cer
H Lar son
D Ward

P Ri ney
T Schm dt

Handl er

M Swi ndel
T Poar ch
J Berry



Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

D st ance:
Pl ace

1
2

D st ance:
Pl ace

A WNPE
OQO0O0O0O000

D st ance:
Pl ace

WN P
(ON ON'O)

Q
Q

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 14
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 1
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al

Nunber

178 yards SCT:

Armband Nane

8109
8108
8107
8106
8105
8103
8102

Dol |'y
Sugar Pie
Eddi eRebe
Gabb
Amber
Reba

Wl fie

178 yards SCT:

Ar mband Nane

12102
12111
12109
12105
12106
12104
12107
12116
12113
12112
12108
12504
12101

Mer mai d
Filly
Bi ng
Zap
EPOCH
Dazzl e
St ar
Breeze
Hal o
Stilly
Fancy
Emly
Beau

182 yards SCT:

Armband Nane

16106
16108
16107
16104

Ty

lrwin
Enber
Gant u

71 seconds

of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified:

Ti me

42.
.92

54
No
32
No
51
No

66 seconds

04

Ti me

.25

Ti me

.73

Ti me

Ti me

29.
31.
33.
34.
41.
45.
47.
44,

No
No

50.
55.
50.

64 seconds

81
13
86
55
60
98
39
08
Ti nme
Ti nme
46
46
04

Ti me

41.
42.
43.

No

40
39
30
Ti nme

Mast er

TFl ts
0 0
0 0
0
0 0
0
0 1
0
Mast er

TFl ts
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 2
0
0
0 1
0 3
0 1
Mast er

TFl ts
0 0
0 0
0 0
0

8 inch Judge:
RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts

OPr OO OO0oOOo

12 inch Judge:
RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts

OFRPPFPOOPFPOOOOOOO

16 inch Judge:
RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts

O O oo

OO OO0 O0oOOo

eNeolNoNeoleolelololNolNololNollo)

O O oo

Lynn Morgan

E/F

POR MR OO

Scor e

Lynn Morgan

E/F

ONOPRPRRFPPFPOOOOOOO

Scor e

Lynn Morgan

E/F

= O OO

Scor e

100
100
100

NQ

Handl er

J Bi anchi
M PERRY

s hunpert
M Bi anch

J Stockto
R Dllard
L du Mars

Handl er

Ki ng
Thomas
Bodi f or
Snel |
Reor dan
Nel son
Br assar
Nel son
Br own
Kirk
Morris
Kl enpel
Br own

VOIXROVLOLOLIODZI @<0O

Handl er

S Nel son
H Lar son
J Henry
A Weeks



16102 Mbose
16105 Maggi e
16103 Von
D stance: 186 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 Q 20102 Watt
2 Q 20107 Loki
3 Q 20105 P- Pi per
4 Q 20117 Zephyr
Q 20114 Rudy
Q 20101 Vest a
Q 20112 Yet i
Q 20115 Trixie
Q 20113 Asl an
20501 Yeager
20306 Loki
20116 Tag
20111 Reggi e
20110 Spirit
20109 Hurri cane
20108 Arte
20106 Ver i
20104 Lucy
20103 Tal i sman
16218 G yffindor
D stance: 186 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 Q 24115 Gucc
2 Q 24101 Stryker
3 Q 24102 Chase N
4 Q 24105 Spirit
Q 24113 Creed
Q 24104 Happy
Q 24107 Si ndy
Q 24111 Pi nk
24116 Ni kora
24117 Q
24112 Zeenma
24110 ZW ng
24108 Sage
24106 Skye
24103 Jazzmnyne

32.

11

Absent
Absent

SCT: 60 seconds

Ti me

32.
33.
33.
34.
38.
38.
39.
43.
46.
46.
37.
45.
No

37.
36.
47.
No

76.
34.

62
03
25
20
55
90
60
82
97
49
19

18
Ti nme
42
75

Absent

SCT: 64 seconds

Ti me

31.
34.
39.
41.
42.
47.
49.
54.
No

50.
44,
44,
49.
40.
47.

36
07
39
44
89
70
57
80
Ti nme
08
58
55
41
33
51

0

TFl ts

OO OO0 O0OO0O0O0DO0OO0OO0OOo

o O

TFl ts

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

OO OO oo

Mast er

OWOMNOOORFRPROPFRPROOOOOOOOoODOo

Mast er

P PNPFRPPPOOOOOOOODRO

20 inch Judge:
RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts

ONOOPFRPOOOPFRPROOOOOOOOOO

24 inch Judge:
RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts

OO WRrROPFPOOOOOOOOoOOo

e eoNolNeoleoleololNolNoNololololololNolololNo)

eNeoNeoNeoleolelololNoNololololNolNol

Lynn Mor gan

E/F

PNPFPOORFRPPFPOPFPOOOOOOOOODO

Scor e

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

5558686555565

Lynn Morgan

E/F

OOPFRPRFPPFPOPFPOOOOOOOO

Scor e

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

5558686585

S Lehnman
K Qbrien
J Jacobso

Handl er

Faul kne
M nar
Drom
Brai d
Moyer
Enge
Smth
dark
Cal der
Enge
Kor zhuk
Roger s
Ri chey
Wi ts
Degan
Beckman
Phoeni x
Par sons
Cal der
Dul ock

NI AXONVDOIXEC >TMY©

Handl er

S Lachape
J Fi sher
L Musgrav
M Gai nner
SGll

K I ngram
M Mal one
H W1 kins
K I ngram
R Penn

J Fi sher
J McC esk
C Mreles
J Bal ke

F Sagert



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 59
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 29
Percent Qualified: 49.2%
D stance: 182 yards SCT: 69 seconds Excel | ent Pref 12 inch Judge: Lynn Mrgan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts FEF Score Handl er
12802 Har | ey 45. 35 0 0 0 0 1 NQ C Kl enpel
12402 Dai sy 70. 28 3 4 1 0 1 NQ K Swai n
12602 Bee Bop Absent D Allison
Di stance: 186 yards SCT: 65 seconds Excel | ent Pref 16 inch Judge: Lynn Mrgan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts FEF Score Handl er
1 Q 16402 Seel ey 35. 48 0 0 0 0 0 100 A Ulrich
D stance: 186 yards SCT: 69 seconds Excel | ent Pref 20 inch Judge: Lynn Morgan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts FEF Score Handl er
1 Q 20603 Allie 63. 37 0 0 0 0 0 100 D Bray
20402 G nny 53. 16 0 2 1 0 0 NQ F Powrie
20401 Buddy 49. 80 0 1 0 0 0 NQ T Ulrich
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 33.3%
D stance: 178 yards SCT: 76 seconds Mast er Pref 4 inch Judge: Lynn Morgan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts FEF Score Handl er
1Q 4204 Presl ey 45. 13 0 0 0 0 0 100 D Cal vert

- 4-



2 Q 4201 Lilo
3Q 4206 Skye
4208 Stripes
4205 Pi ppa!
4202 Vi nny
D stance: 178 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1Q 8203 Tuni
2 Q 8204 Br odi e
8207 Xeno
8206 Maggi e
8202 Mur phi e
8201 Hannah
D stance: 182 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 Q 12203 Meg
2 Q 12201 Emma
12206 W nst on
12801 Gundy
12401 Fi nnegan
12204 I an
12205 W shbone
D stance: 186 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 Q 16203 Brio
2 Q 16216 Qui nn
3 Q 16217 Captain
4 Q 16220 Xen
Q 16206 Li na
Q 16214 Mandy
Q 16205 Tequil a
Q 16209 Hatti e Mae
Q 16202 Reese
Q 16211 Pi per
Q 16221 Lucy
Q 16210 Sasha
Q 16215 Mar | ey

55.74
71.56
No Tinme
43. 60
57.79

SCT: 71 seconds

Ti me

39.50
45. 76
60. 03
49.72
52.17
No Tinme

SCT: 69 seconds

Ti me

40.91
46. 19
No Ti e
45. 21
42. 60
57. 93
Absent

SCT: 65 seconds

Ti me

30. 97
35. 45
36. 49
36. 57
39.11
39. 89
40. 08
40. 10
42. 67
42. 82
45. 59
45. 86
49. 14

TFl ts

O OO oo

TFl ts

o

o O

TFl ts

eNeolNoNeolNeoleolololNolNolNolNolo)

= OOO

Mast er

OFrRr ONOO

Mast er

NP PP OOO

Mast er

eNeoNoNeolNeolNeolololNolNolNolNolo)

NP, OOO

Pr ef

OkFrkFrPEFL, OO

Pr ef

OpFr OO OO

Pr ef

eNeoNeolNeolNeolNolNolNolNolNolololNo)

O OO oo

8 inch Judge:
RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts

OO OO oo

12 inch Judge:
RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts

OO OO oo

16 inch Judge:
RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts

eNeolNoNeoleolelololNolNololNollo)

PR PR OO

E/F

P NP P OO

E/F

NPF,OPRFL, OO

E/F

eNeoNeolNeolNeolNolNolNolNolNolololNo)

100 A Weeks
100 J Bi anchi
NQ B Nibling
NQ G Schwart
NQ B St ukey
Lynn Mor gan
Score Handl er
100 N Wal ker
100 J Bodi for
NQ H Morris
NQ K Kirk
NQ K Burdi ck
NQ M Bi i cki
Lynn Mor gan
Score Handl er
100 V Spi nks
100 P Dr unmon
NQ S Brown
NQ C Brassar
NQ B Pl unbtr
NQ s hunpert
V Par kman
Lynn Mor gan
Score Handl er
100 J Faul kne
100 S Shi pp
100 L Musgrav
100 M Root
100 Y Hu
100 J Parsons
100 D Todd
100 C Sl aboda
100 P Dr unmon
100 J OBrien
100 J Jury
100 C Mat hes
100 A Huckaba



16401  Turbo 81. 27 48
16224  Sparky 38. 29 0
16222 Hot Toddy 67.07 6
16219 Ruger 46. 47 0
16207 Harmi No Tinme
16201 Qui nn No Ti e
16212 Fly Grl Absent
D stance: 186 yards SCT: 69 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
1 Q 20210 Ri ver Song 30.34 0
2 Q 20207 Gator-Prefe 39.06 0
3 Q 20206 Cal i 39.21 0
4 Q 20201 Ganbi t 39. 82 0
Q 20204 Rai ny 40. 13 0
Q 20211 Shadow 45. 26 0
Q 20203 Goose 48. 26 0
Q 20205 Pyro 50. 04 0
Q 20202  Angel 51. 47 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 46
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 29
Percent Qualified: 63.0%

©OCONPF OB

Mast er

RFIts WCFIts ThblFlts

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

OO PFrOoOOorR

Pr ef

eNeoNolNelNolNolNoelNolNo)

OO OO oo

20 inch Judge:

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

PR P OR R

E/F

eNeoNolNelNolNolNoelNolNo)

NQ A Huckaba
NQ H Kor zhuk
NQ D Todd
NQ S Fl oyd
NQ S Fl oyd
NQ A Huckaba
J Berry
Lynn Mor gan
Score Handl er
100 M Swi ndel
100 T Poarch
100 L M nor
100 M Swi ndel
100 D dark
100 S Lachape
100 S Farner
100 B Matting
100 S Lachape



MCT: 69 seconds

Pl ace

1Q
2 Q

MCT: 65 seconds

Pl ace

A WN PP
(ON ON ON'O)

MCT: 60 seconds

Pl ace

MCT: 55 seconds

Pl ace

1Q
2 Q

Prem er

Armband Nane

8105
8109
8106
8107

Amber
Dol |'y
Gabb
Eddi eRebe

Prem er

Ar mband Nane

12111
12102
12109
12106
12505
12504
12113
12110
12108
12105

Filly
Mer mai d
Bi ng
EPOCH
Joey
Emly
Hal o

El sa
Fancy
Zap

Prem er

Armband Nane

16702
16108
16504
16301
16104

Mol |y

[ rwin
Val kyri e
Cakl ey
Gantu

Prem er

Ar mband Nane

20106
20110
20508

Ver i
Spirit
PV

Saturday, February 8, 2025

St andar d
Ti me

44, 17
51.11
52.50
Absent

St andar d
Ti me

35. 67
38.14
41. 24
55. 85
FEO

61. 18
No Ti e
74. 00
49,52
FEO

St andar d
Ti me

FEO

57. 25
No Tinme
FEO

44, 04

St andar d
Ti me

33. 66
41. 68
37.04

Premier Standard

8 inch Judge:

RFl ts

0
0
1

12 inch Judge:

RFl ts

O O oo

O N OO

16 inch Judge:

RFl ts

20 inch Judge:

RFl ts

0
0
0

Lynn Norgan
WCFIts EF
0 0
0 0
0 1
Lynn Nor gan
WCFIts EF
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
2 1
0 1
2 0
1 0
Lynn Nor gan
WCFIts EF
1 0
0 1
0 1
Lynn Nor gan
WCFIts EF
0 0
0 0
0 1

Score Top25
100 Yes
100

NQ

Score Top25
100 Yes
100 Yes
100

100

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Score Top25
NQ

NQ

NQ

Score Top25
100 Yes
100 Yes
NQ

Handl er

J Stockto
J Bi anchi
M Bi anch

s hunpert

Handl er

J Thomas
C King

J Bodi for
R Reor dan
K Steffen
C Kl enpel
S Brown
C Turner
H Morris
M Snel

Handl er

S Di ener
H Larson
J Phoeni x
R Barring
A Weeks

Handl er

J Phoeni x
S Wits
H Lar son



20501 Yeager 53. 93 0 1 0 NQ K Enge
20113 Asl an No Ti e 0 0 1 NQ S Cal der
20111 Reggi e FEO T Ri chey
20107 Loki No Ti e 0 0 1 NQ E M nar
20105 P- Pi per FEO P Drom
20104 Lucy 65. 03 0 0 1 NQ J Parsons
20102 Wat t 42. 34 0 0 1 NQ J Faul kne
20101 Vest a FEO K Enge
20103 Tal i sman 42.71 1 0 3 NQ S Cal der
MCT: 60 seconds Prem er Standard 24 inch Judge: Lynn Morgan
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RFIts WCFIts E/F Score Top25 Handl er
1 Q 24101 Stryker 39.74 0 0 0 100 Yes J Fisher
2 Q 24115 Qucci 40. 62 0 0 0 100 Yes S Lachape
24112 Zeemn 52. 87 0 0 1 NQ J Fi sher
24117 Q 48. 58 0 1 0 NQ R Penn
24116 Ni kora No Ti e 0 0 1 NQ K I ngram
24113 Creed 57.34 0 2 2 NQ SGII
24110 ZW ng 53. 92 0 0 1 NQ J Mcd esk
24109 Aer o 53. 57 0 0 1 NQ K Stockto
24108 Sage 51. 57 0 2 0 NQ C Mreles
24105 Spirit No Ti e 0 0 1 NQ M Gwi nner
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 40
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 25.0%
MCT: 65 seconds Prem er Standard Pref 12 inch Judge: Lynn Mrgan
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RFIts WCFIts E/F Score Top25 Handl er
12401 Fi nnegan 55. 97 1 1 1 NQ B Pl unbtr
12205 W shbone Absent V Par kman
12204 | an Absent s hunpert
MCT: 60 seconds Prem er Standard Pref 16 inch Judge: Lynn Mrgan
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RFIts WCFIts E/F Score Top25 Handl er
16601 Pi per 50. 32 1 1 1 NQ S Runburg

-2-



16220 Xen No Ti e 0 0 1 NQ M Root
16204 Gal vest on 50. 30 1 0 1 NQ S Cal der
16210 Sasha 58. 14 0 2 1 NQ C Mat hes
16209 Hattie Mae 44.42 0 0 1 NQ C Sl aboda
16207 Hanmi 59. 87 0 1 1 NQ S Fl oyd
16206 Li na 60. 03 0 1 0 NQ Y Hu
16203 Brio No Ti e 0 0 1 NQ J Faul kne
16211 Pi per Absent J OBrien

MCT: 65 seconds Prem er Standard Pref 20 inch Judge: Lynn Morgan

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RFIts WCFIts E/F Score Top25 Handl er
20204 Rai ny 47. 14 0 0 1 NQ D dark
20201 Ganbi t 51. 30 0 2 1 NQ M Swi ndel

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOOOoOWr

. 0%



